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Position

Controller

Financial Analyst

Management Analyst

Financial Analyst
Procurement/Contracts Manager
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant |

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration
Finance - Administration

Finance - Administration

Total Wages

$127,800
$122,110
$111,960
$100,559
$95,232
$65,328
$60,775
$45,021



