	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Controller		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$127,800
2.	Financial Analyst		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$122,110
3.	Management Analyst		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$111,960
4.	Financial Analyst		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$100,559
5.	Procurement/Contracts Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$95,232
6.	Accounting Technician		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$65,328
7.	Administrative Assistant I		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$60,775
8.	Accounting Technician		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$45,021